We the undersigned believe that the <u>attached</u> Charter for the creation of the Clarksburg Charter School merits consideration and hereby petition the governing board of the River Delta Unified School District to grant approval of the charter pursuant to Education Code Section 47605 to enable the conversion of the Clarksburg Elementary School to a California Public School to be referred to as Clarksburg Charter School. The Petitioners for the Clarksburg Charter School agree to continue to operate the school pursuant to the terms of the Charter Schools Act and the provisions of the School's charter. The petitioners listed below certify that they are **permanent** teachers who are meaningfully interested in teaching at the Charter School.

By the Lead Petitioners:

Jim Lockhart		
	Signature	Date
Alicia Fernandez		
	Signature	Date
Dominic DiMare		
	Signature	Date

The Petitioners recognize James Lockhart, Dominic DiMare, and Alicia Fernandez as the Lead Petitioners and hereby authorize the Lead Petitioners to negotiate any amendments to the <u>attached</u> charter necessary to secure approval by the River Delta Unified School District governing board.

By the Petitioners:

Print Name	Signature	Date	Credentials Held	Phone Number